Beleidsdomein

Inzetten op Groei

Sportief Aanbod
Dienstenaanbod

Promoten van de Gymsport
Duurzame Topsportwerking
Gezond en Veilig Sportklimaat
Menselijk Kapitaal
Operationele Werking

Begroting 2025
Kosten

6.250
985.799
179.909
412.249

1.579.370
32.000
85.749

5.138.732

8.420.058

Begroting 2025
Opbrengsten

1.484.390
158.450
492.409

1.228.160

5.054.576
8.417.985

BEGROTING 2025

Begroting 2025
Saldo

-6.250
498.591
-21.459
80.160
-351.210
-32.000
-85.749
-84.156

Realisatie 2024
Kosten

5.902
1.471.145
183.305
385.765
1.951.811
30.181
68.845
5.891.624
9.988.577

Realisatie 2024
Opbrengsten

3.501
1.985.268
166.864
396.906
1.609.874
23
5.900.665
10.063.101

Realisatie 2024
Saldo

-2.401
514.123
-16.441
11.141
-341.936
-30.181
-68.822
9.041
74.524

Begroting 2025 vs
Resultaat 2024




